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HIGHMONT MINES LTD. 
RESULTS of Assays made on samples of ore submitted by: 
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RECE lV23 Mi!Y 2 19ti3 May 1, 1967 

To t John Britton, Britton Research Ltd. 

From: Peter Stym, Brenda Mines Ltd .  

Subject t SAI’J’L2S - IIIGIiXOTlT IUIJI!,G C O R l ’ O ~ T I O l ~  LTD. 

In accord with your request, henwi th  assay r e s u l t s  o f  17 sampleo 
sent from Highmont Mining Corporations 

Sample No, 2zA 
10171 e 1 0 4  -104 
10172 1.20 1.22 
10173 .058 .Ob0 
ioii4 .056 .056 
10175 -036 e036 
10176 e090 SO92 
10177 -054 s o 5 4  
10178 -166 -166 
10179 .202 e200 
10180 e040 e 0 4 0  
10181 .022 .022 
10182 e208 .208 
10183 e216 -216 
10184 e168 -168 
10185 e138 -136 
10186 e248 .244 
10187 a332 e332 

a 
e004 e004 
-080 e080 
,002 .002 
e006 e006 
.012 ,012 
e005 e 0 0 5  
e006 e006 
e050 e050 
.010 ,010 
e014 ,014 
.002 .002 
-006 ,006 
-004 0004 
e004 -004 
e004 0003 
.002 e002 
-013 SO14 

The above results were ‘phoned to office of M r .  John Wood on 
April 27th. 

oat Highmont Mining Corp. 
Chapman, Wood, & Oriswold 
F i l e  
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Dear Sirs: 

RWULTB PER TON O P  ZWl  POUNDS - 
SILVER 

)n. p., l* - 
- 
COPPER 
Per Cmt - - 

o d b b  
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W. C. WANLASS. President 
L. 6. HALL, Vise President 
6. P. WILLIAMS, Treasur.r 
LILY M. HOTTINGER. Seoataq 

P. 0. Box 1528 
Salt Lake City. Utah 841 IO 
- - 
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AS per instructions, your letter of April 25-67, .................................... WU ........... 
- .  

all samples were put thru a 100 mesh sieve and 

passed 100%. 
Yours very truly, 

Glen P. Williams 



HIGHMONT MINING CORP. LTD. (N.P.L.) 
Telephone: 6 8 2 - 2 6 3 1 . 7 0 2  - 8 5 0  W E S T  H A S T I N G S  S I . ,  V A N C O U V E R  1, B.C. 
Telex: TORWEST 04 - 5901 

The Honourable Donald Brothers,  
Minis te r  of Mines, 

Parlaiment Buildings,  
V ic to r i a ,  B.C.  

Dear M r .  Brothers:. 

M 1 iil I STER'S 0 F 6- ICE 
VICTORIA, B. C, 

The enclosed maps which accompany t h e  f e a s i b i l i t y  
I 

r e p o r t  prepared by Champan, Wood 6 Griswold Ltd. ,  f o r  Highmont Mining 

Corp. Ltd. ,  should have been included with t h e  f e a s i b i l i t y  r e p o r t  s e n t  

t o  you J u l y  12th,  1967. 

Encl: 
mh1 

Yours very  t r u l y ,  

HIGHMONT MINING CORP. LTD. 

R .  W. Falkins  - President  

._ . 


